Tour de I'Eurométropole

procyclingstats.com

02/10/2014 - 05/10/2014 | 691 km
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LTB DEBUSSCHERE Jens
LTB BREEN Vegard

LTB DEBIESean—

LTB BENOOT Tiesj

LTB DEHAES Kenny

LTB MEURISSE Xandro
LTB ARMEE Sander

LTB VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
GIA DE BACKER Bert

GIA  CURVERS Roy

GIA  HUPOND Thierry

GIA  KFFELMareel—

GIA DE KORT Koen

GIA  VEELERS Tom

GIA  SINKELDAM Ramon
GIA  STAMSNIJDER Tom
TCS JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
TCS MCCARTHY Jay

TCS KROON Karsten

TCS PETROV Evgeni

TCS KOLAR Michael

TCS BRESCHEL Matti

TCS M@RK@V Michael
TCS TRUSOV Nikolay
OPQ FENN Andrew

OPQ DE GENDT Thomas
OPQ STYBAR Zdené&k
OPQ TERPSTRA Niki

OPQ VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
OPQ VANDENBERGH Stijn
OPQ VELITS Martin

OPQ VERMOTE Julien

TFR  VANDEWALLE Kristof
TFR DEVOLDER Stijn

TFR  NIZZOLO Giacomo
TFR SILVESTRE Fébio
TFR  STUYVEN Jasper

TFR VAN POPPEL Boy
TFR VAN POPPEL Danny
GRS BAUER Jack

GRS

GRS FARRAR Tyler

GRS NORMAN LETH Lasse
GRS KREDER Raymond
GRS NUYENSNiek—

GRS VAN BAARLE Dylan
GRS GIRDLESTONE Dylan
BEL BOL Jetse

BEL BOS Theo

BEL BROWN Graeme Allen
BEL FLENS Rick

BEL BOBRIDGE Jack

BEL HIVERT Jonathan
BEL VAN WINDEN Dennis
BEL TUSVELD Martijn

FD] BONNEFWillam—
FDJ CHAVANEL Sébastien
FDJ] DELAGE Mickaél

FDJ) DEMARE Arnaud

FD) MANGELLaurent—
FDJ) OFFREDO Yoann

FDJ SARREAU-Marc—
KAT HALLER Marco
KAT IGNATENKO Petr
KAT KOCHETKOV Pavel
KAT KUZNETSOV Viacheslav
KAT PORSEV Alexander
KAT SELIG Rudiger

OGE DOCKER Mitchell
OGE i

OGE CORT Magnus

OGE MOURISHens—

OGE KEUKELEIRE Jens
OGE HAYMAN Mathew
OGE BEWLEY Sam—

EUC CRAVEN Dan

EUC LAMOISSON Morgan
EUC THURAU Bjorn

EUC TULIK Angélo

EUC CARDIS Romain

EUC CORNU Jérémy
EUC KRAINER Taruia

BSE FEILEY Brice—

BSE LE-MONTAGNERBenjamin—
BSE FEILYU-Remain—
BSE LAENGEN Vegard Stake
BSE LABORIE Christophe
BSE BONNAMOUR Franck
WGG DE VREESE Laurens
WGG DE TROYER Tim
WGG GHYSELINCK Jan

BEL19890828
NOR19900208
BEL19911003
BEL19940311
BEL19841110
BEL19920131
BEL19851210
BEL19860916
BEL19840402
NED19791227
FRA19841110
GER19880511
NED19820908
NED19840914
NED19890209
NED19850515
DEN19890706
AUS19920908
NED19760129
RUS19780525
SVK19921221
DEN19840831
DEN19850430
RUS19850702
GBR19900701
BEL19861106
CZE19851211
NED19840518
BEL19910214
BEL19840425
SVK19850221
BEL19890726
BEL19850405
BEL19790829
ITA19890130
POR19900125
BEL19920417
NED19880118
NED19930726
NZL19850407
USA19910707
USA19840602
DEN19920211
NED19891126
BEL19800505
NED19920521
RSA19891011
NED19890908
NED19830822
AUS19790409
NED19830411
AUS19890713
FRA19850323
NED19871202
NED19930909
FRA19820625
FRA19810321
FRA19850806
FRA19910826
FRA19810522
FRA19861112
FRA19930610
AUT19910401
RUS19870927
RUS19860307
RUS19890624
RUS19860221
GER19890219
AUS19861002
AUS19891018
DEN19930116
NED19800312
BEL19881123
AUS19780420
NZL19870722
NAM19830201
FRA19880907
GER19880723
FRA19901202
FRA19920812
FRA19910807
19910601
FRA19850726
FRA19860402
FRA19840416
NOR19890207
FRA19860805
FRA19950620
BEL19880929
BEL19900811
BEL19880224
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JANSRey—
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
NAPOLITANO Danilo
DEGAND Thomas
VAN MELSEN Kévin
CIOLEK Gerald
VENTER Jaco
WESEMANN Martin
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
STAUFF Andreas
VAN ZYL Johann

DOUGALL Nic
AREGGER Marcel
HINAULT Sébastien
HOLLENSTEIN Reto
ENGER Sondre Holst
IMHOF Claudio
REYNES Vicente
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
TURGIS Anthony
FOUCHARD Julien
JOEAAR Gert
LAPORTE Christophe
PETIT Adrien
POULHIES Stéphane
SENECHAL Florian
ZINGLE Romain

VAN STAEYEN Michael
DE BUYST Jasper
SALOMEIN Jarl
SPRENGERS Thomas
WALLAYS Jelle
VANBILSEN Kenneth
JACOBS Pieter
THEUNS Edward
COOLS Alexander
CORDEEL Sander
GEYSEN-Kurt—
WYNANTS -Niek—
LENNERTZ Sam
PEETERS Kevin

RUIJGH Rob
VERMOTE Alphonse
DEWORTELAER Serge
GARDEYN Gorik
MoL-Weuter—
OTTEMA Rick
SCHOONBROODT Bob

STALLAERT joeri—
GOOVAERTS Tom

DUPONT Timothy
PAIANI Jean-Lou
PILLON Romain
PLANCKAERT Baptiste
TURGIS Jimmy
VANTOMME Maxime—
VERMEULEN-Franek—
BILLE Gaétan
CARNEVALI Jean-Albert
MANNAERTS Jelle
PARDINI Olivier
SMEYERS Floris

WASTYN Emiel
WAUTERS Willem
KERF Jerome

DE WINTER Ludwig
WERTZ Thomas
PONS Gaétan—
LELEU Antoine
DELFOSSE Florent
GEROMBOUX Arnaud
AMORISON Frédéric
BERTHOLET Quentin
STASSEN Julien
DEMOITIE Antoine
DERNIES Tom
DRON Boris
DUFRASNE Jonathan
EVRARD Laurent

CARABIN Sebastien

PEELAERS Jeff—
VANSUMERE lan
SENY Alexandre

VEKEMAN Maxime
YDENS Andrew

BEL19900915
BEL19770701
ITA19810131
BEL19860513
BEL19870401
GER19860919
RSA19870213
RSA19840319
LTU19851208
GER19870122
RSA19910202
GER19820916
RSA19921121
SUI19900826
FRA19740211
SUI19850822
NOR19931217
SUI19900926
ESP19810730
LAT19820408
FRA19940516
FRA19860820
EST19870709
FRA19921211
FRA19900926
FRA19850626
FRA19930710
BEL19870129
BEL19880813
BEL19931124
BEL19890127
BEL19900205
BEL19890511
BEL19900601
BEL19860606
BEL19910430
BEL19940413
BEL19871107
BEL19790526
BEL19920530
BEL19900903
BEL19870205
NED19861112
BEL19900711
BEL19911028
BEL19800317
NED19820417
NED19920625
NED19910212
BEL19910125
BEL19880703
LTU19900720
BEL19871101
FRA19881223
FRA19890922
BEL19880928
FRA19910810
BEL19860308
FRA19760410
BEL19880406
BEL19930919
BEL19911014
BEL19850730
BEL19900910
BEL19900221
BEL19920101
BEL19891110
BEL19930901
BEL19921231
BEL19921106
LUX19920101
BEL19951112
BEL19931020
BEL19930828
BEL19910208
BEL19780216
BEL19870218
BEL19881020
BEL19901016
BEL19901122
BEL19880317
BEL19870802
BEL19900922
BEL19910927
BEL19890328
BEL19920930
BEL19900614
BEL19940622
BEL19900906
BEL19930914
BEL19890823



